

LOWER CAMAS MEADOWS RESTORATION PROJECT- BID SCHEDULE					ACI: Active Const. Inc		Hurst Construction		J&K Earthworks	
ITEM	SPEC #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION [10%]	LS	1	\$ 50,257.00	\$ 50,257.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	1-05.4	SURVEY	LS	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	1-07.17	UTILITY RELOCATION	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
4	1-10.2	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	2-03	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SY	333	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,330.00
6	2-03	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	420	\$ 43.00	\$ 18,060.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 11,340.00
7	2-03	NATIVE BACKFILL	CY	420	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 11,340.00
8	2-03 & 9-03.14(3)	IMPORTED FILL	CY	269	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,415.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 9,146.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 22,596.00
9	2-06	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CULVERT AND WEIR	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
10	6-06	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31	LF	44	\$ 140.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 6,248.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 7,260.00
11	6-06	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - NON-FLARED TERMINAL	EA	3	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 18,600.00
12	6-06	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - ANCHOR TYPE 11	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
13	6-10.3	PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER (WITH SCUPPERS) - UNANCHORED	LF	37.5	\$ 500.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 313.00	\$ 11,737.50	\$ 344.00	\$ 12,900.00
14	6-06	CULVERT STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
15	8-05	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
16	8-19	TYPE 1 LOG STRUCTURE [MATERIALS AND INSTALL]	EA	8	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 64,000.00
17	8-21	PERMANENT SIGNAGE	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	8-26	MEADOW PROTECTION MATS	LS	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 62,300.00	\$ 62,300.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
19	8-30	VALLEY GRADE CONTROL: ROOTWADS	EA	10	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	8-30	VALLEY GRADE CONTROL: LOGS	EA	9	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,750.00
21	8-30	VALLEY GRADE CONTROL: BOLTED CONNECTIONS	EA	18	\$ 425.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00
22	8-30	VALLEY GRADE CONTROL INSTALL	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 41,500.00
23	9-02.1	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-28	TN	70	\$ 375.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 28,000.00
24	9-03.9(3)	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE - GRAVEL SURFACING	TN	193	\$ 72.00	\$ 13,896.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,650.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 10,615.00
25	9-03.9(3)	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE - ASPHALT PAVING SAND	TN	236	\$ 72.00	\$ 16,992.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 14,160.00
26	9-03.11	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	TN	497	\$ 90.00	\$ 44,730.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 21,371.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,850.00
27	9-03.11	STREAMBED COBBLES - 10"	TN	514	\$ 102.00	\$ 52,428.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 27,242.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 31,868.00
28	9-03.11	STREAMBED BOULDERS: TYPE 1-2	TN	141	\$ 121.00	\$ 17,061.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 7,473.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 8,742.00
29	1-04.4	MINOR CHANGE (FORCE ACCOUNT)	DOL	\$5,000	\$ 7.00	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Base Bid Total					\$	789,789.00	\$	647,337.50	\$	615,851.00